Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

1110

24.156.19

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Breite:

Hohe:
Ausladung:
Gewicht:
Schalter:
Wattage:
Netzspannung:
Schutzklasse:

Sicherheitsnorm:

Sterlingsilber 19

1 x LED integriert / 230V /3 W
140 mm

1110 mm

300 mm

7, kg

mit FulStretschalter
3w

230V

I

CE

Bodenleuchte Sterlingsilber
inkl. 1 x 3 Watt LED warmweif
inkl. Steckerschaltnetzteil
Gesamthohe ca. 1.110 mm
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